
 

Fall 2026  
Main Campus Undergraduate  
Class Schedule   

 1st Edition 
As of 03/09/2026* 

 
*up-to-date course information is available on Self Service 
 
KEY TO BUILDINGS 

    
BEECH Beech Science Center MOSS Mossman Hall 

CH Christy Hall STEW Stewart Field House 
CHAUD Richardson Performing Arts Center TC Tomari Center 

DB Darbeth Fine Arts Center WPE White Physical Education 
DB RH Darbeth Rehearsal Hall WPE SP White Swimming Pool 

DBMESS Darbeth Messenger Hall WRO Wroten Hall 
DL Deets Library WRO CS Wroten Ceramics Studio 

 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
If Class Meets:  Final Exam Scheduled: 
MWF 8:00a Mon,  Dec. 7 8:00a   – 9:50a 
MWF 9:00a Weds, Dec. 9 9:00a   – 10:50a 
MWF 10:00a Mon,  Dec. 7 10:00a – 11:50a 
MWF 12:00n Mon,  Dec. 7 12:00n  - 1:50p 
MWF 1:10p Weds, Dec. 9 1:10p   – 3:00p 
MWF 2:10p Mon,  Dec. 7 2:10p   – 4:00p 
TR 8:00a Thurs,  Dec. 10 8:00a   – 9:50a 
TR 9:25a Tues,  Dec. 8 9:25a   – 11:15a 
TR 10:50a Thurs,  Dec. 10 10:50a – 12:40p 
TR 1:10p Tues,  Dec. 8 1:10p   – 3:00p 
TR 2:30p Thurs,  Dec. 10 2:30p   – 4:20p 
Exams for evening classes at regular class times. 
 
The 11:00a hour on Wednesdays is reserved for chapel; on Mondays and Fridays, for convocations and 
committee meetings.  
 



Class ID Name Sub 
Type

Section Session Credits Adds Max Duration Days Time Campus Building Room Instructor 
Name

ACCT281 Financial 
Accounting

LECT A 01 3 0 45 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 108 Anne Thompson

ACCT283 Managerial 
Accounting

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main MOSS 106 Gary Mannebach

ACCT385 Federal Income 
Taxation of 
Businesses

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 102 Anne Thompson

ACCT391 Intermediate 
Accounting 1

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 106 Anne Thompson

ART 123 Basic Drawing LECT A 01 3 0 16 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main DB 107 Wilfried Fathi

ART 212 Stained Glass 1 LECT A 01 3 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 6:00:00 PM - 
8:00:00 PM

Main DB 106 Treasure Wehner 

ART 215 Painting Studio 1 LECT A 01 3 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main DB 107 Wilfried Fathi

ART 227 Advanced 
Drawing

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main DB 107 Wilfried Fathi

ART 315 Painting Studio 2 LECT A 01 3 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main DB 107 Wilfried Fathi

ATEP236 Care and 
Prevention of 
Athletic Injuries

LECT A 01 3 0 29 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Lisa Braun

BIOL111 Biology 1 Lab LAB LA 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 2:35:00 PM - 
4:15:00 PM

Main BEECH 111 Eugene Jin

BIOL111 Biology 1 Lab LAB LC 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 10:30:00 AM - 
12:30:00 PM

Main BEECH 111 Eugene Jin

BIOL111 Biology 1 LECT A 01 4 0 72 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 101 Eugene Jin

BIOL230 Genetics and 
Evolution

LAB LA 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 2:35:00 PM - 
4:55:00 PM

Main BEECH 204 Kimberly Dolphin

BIOL230 Genetics and 
Evolution

LECT A 01 4 0 48 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 103 Kimberly Dolphin

BIOL241 Human Anatomy 
and Physiology 1 
Lab

LAB LA 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 2:35:00 PM - 
4:25:00 PM

Main BEECH 109 Staff Staff

BIOL241 Human Anatomy 
& Physiology 1

LECT A 01 4 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 104 Staff Staff

BIOL334 Microbiology LAB LA 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 204 Staff Staff

BIOL334 Microbiology LAB LA 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 8:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 204 Staff Staff

BIOL334 Microbiology LECT A 01 5 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 2:10:00 PM - 
3:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 204 Staff Staff
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BIOL461 Seminar in 
Biology

LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 12:00:00 PM - 
12:50:00 PM

Main BEECH 104 Kimberly Dolphin

BUS 115 Business Basics LECT A 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main DBMESS MESS Lisa Talbott

BUS 115 Business Basics LECT B 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main DBMESS MESS Lisa Talbott

BUS 120 Ethics, Society 
and Business

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main WRO 1 Marla Gladstone

BUS 125 Introduction to 
Safety

LECT A 01 3 0 27 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 107 Gary Mannebach

BUS 130 Introduction to 
Entrepreneurship

LECT A 01 3 0 36 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 101 Allyson Allen

BUS 130 Introduction to 
Entrepreneurship

LECT B 01 3 0 35 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 101 Allyson Allen

BUS 318 Quantitative 
Methods for 
Business

LECT A 01 3 0 37 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 108 Kurt Keiser

BUS 322 Management LECT A 01 3 0 35 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main MOSS 108 Marla Gladstone

BUS 325 Marketing LECT A 01 3 0 40 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 108 David Youland

BUS 327 Consumer 
Behavior

LECT A 01 3 0 45 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main MOSS 108 Kristen Pettey

BUS 328 Organizational 
Behavior

LECT A 01 3 0 38 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main MOSS 107 Allyson Allen

BUS 340 Professional 
Selling

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main MOSS 106 David Youland

BUS 375 Human Resource 
Management

LECT A 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 108 Kristen Pettey

BUS 378 Construction 
Safety

LECT A 01 3 0 26 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main MOSS 107 Kristen Pettey

BUS 395 Corporate 
Finance

LECT A 01 3 0 31 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 106 Jeffrey Long 

BUS 437 Professional and 
Business Ethics

LECT A 01 3 0 40 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 107 Kristen Pettey

BUS 459 Practicum in 
Business

LECT A 01 3 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main MOSS 109 Kurt Keiser

BUS 460 Internship in 
Business

LECT A 01 6 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main MOSS 109 Kurt Keiser

BUS 497 Business Strategy 
and 
Policy/Capstone

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main BEECH 104 Allyson Allen

CHEM111 General 
Chemistry 1 Lab

LAB LA 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 9:25:00 AM - 
11:15:00 AM

Main BEECH 208 Michael Tessmer
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CHEM111 General 
Chemistry 1 Lab

LAB LB 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 2:35:00 PM - 
4:25:00 PM

Main BEECH 208 Michael Tessmer

CHEM111 General 
Chemistry 1

LECT A 01 4 0 40 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 104 Michael Tessmer

CHEM221 Organic 
Chemistry 1 Lab

LAB LA 01 0 0 16 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 9:25:00 AM - 
12:15:00 PM

Main BEECH 215 Aruni Malalasekera

CHEM221 Organic 
Chemistry 1 Lab

LAB LB 01 0 0 16 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 1:10:00 PM - 
4:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 215 Aruni Malalasekera

CHEM221 Organic 
Chemistry 1

LECT A 01 5 0 32 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 204 Aruni Malalasekera

CHEM345 Physical 
Chemistry:Therm
odynmcs&Kinecti
c

LAB LA 01 0 0 12 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 1:10:00 PM - 
3:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 208 Michael Tessmer

CHEM345 Physical 
Chemistry:Therm
odynmcs&Kinecti
c

LECT A 01 4 0 12 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 207 Michael Tessmer

Kimberly Dolphin

Eugene Jin

COMM102 Elements of Oral 
Communication

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main DB 203 Allyson Moon 

COMM102 Elements of Oral 
Communication

LECT B 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main DB 203 Allyson Moon 

COMM102 Elements of Oral 
Communication

LECT C 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main DB 207 Eugene Agyei

COMM102 Elements of Oral 
Communication

LECT D 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main DB 203 Allyson Moon 

COMM102 Elements of Oral 
Communication

LECT E 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 2:35:00 PM - 
3:50:00 PM

Main DB 203 Eugene Agyei

COMM219 Intro to Adobe 
Creative Cloud

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main CH 12 Shiven Saxena

COMM304 Advanced Topics 
in Media

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main CH 19 Eugene Agyei

COMM313 Digital Story 
Telling

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main CH 19 Eugene Agyei

COMM497 Communication 
Capstone

LECT A 01 3 0 5 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Eugene Agyei

CPTR110 Introduction to 
Computer Science 
Python

LECT A 01 4 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main CH 19 Venkata Batthula

CHEM461 Seminar in 
Chemistry

LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 12:00:00 PM - 
12:50:00 PM

Main BEECH 104
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CPTR212 Object Oriented 
Programming

LAB LA 01 0 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Venkata Batthula

CPTR212 Object Oriented 
Programming

LECT A 01 4 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main CH 12 Venkata Batthula

CPTR255 Tpcs: Video 
Editing

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main CH 12 Shiven Saxena

CPTR256 Creative Coding LECT A 01 3 0 12 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main CH 13 Shiven Saxena

CPTR320 Database 
Management 
Systems 1

LECT A 01 3 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main CH 12 Venkata Batthula

CPTR345 Software 
Engineering

LECT A 01 3 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:05:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main CH 13 Venkata Batthula

CPTR350 3D Modeling and 
Animation 3

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main CH 12 Shiven Saxena

CPTR454 Senior Project 
and Seminar

LECT A 01 3 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH 29 Shiven Saxena

CPTR454 Senior Project 
and Seminar

LECT B 01 3 0 5 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH 30 Venkata Batthula

ECON102 Principles of 
Macroeconomics

LECT A 01 3 0 56 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 101 Kurt Keiser

ECON102 Principles of 
Macroeconomics

LECT B 01 3 0 61 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 101 Kurt Keiser

EDUC150 Introduction to 
Education

LECT A 01 2 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MW 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 201 Kimberly Hutto 

EDUC223 Fine Arts in the 
Elementary 
School

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WED 4:00:00 PM - 
6:30:00 PM

Main MOSS 202B Danice Sweet

EDUC238E Teaching English 
in Secondary 
Schools

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Mark Whitener

EDUC238M Teaching Math in 
Secondary 
Schools

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Mark Whitener

EDUC238P Teaching Health 
& PE in 
Secondary School

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Mark Whitener

EDUC238S Teaching Science 
in the Secondary 
School

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Mark Whitener
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EDUC318 Numbers, 
Computation, & 
Mathematical Pro

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MW 2:35:00 PM - 
3:50:00 PM

Main MOSS 202A Mark Whitener

EDUC322 Educational 
Psychology

LECT A 01 4 0 16 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 201 Mark Whitener

EDUC329 Children's and 
Adolescents' 
Literature

LECT A 01 2 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Christine Rogers

EDUC336 Foundations of 
Literacy

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 202B Christine Rogers

EDUC344 Content Area 
Literacy

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main MOSS 202B Christine Rogers

EDUC345 Social Science in 
the Elementary 
School

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MW 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 202B Danice Sweet

EDUC352 Principles 
Effective 
Secondary 
Instrctn

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Danice Sweet

EDUC355 Topics: American 
Sign Language

LECT A 01 2 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MW 2:35:00 PM - 
3:50:00 PM

Main MOSS 202B Danice Sweet

EDUC437 Elementary 
School Methods 
Management

LECT A 01 4 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Mark Whitener

EDUC439 Secondary School 
Methods 
Management

LECT A 01 4 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main MOSS 202B Mark Whitener

EDUC440 Student Teaching 
Seminar

LECT A 01 1 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main MOSS Kimberly Hutto 

EDUC447 Observation 
Supervised 
Teaching Elem 
Sch

LECT A 01 12 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main OFFCAM Kimberly Hutto 

EDUC448 Observation 
Supervise Teach 
Middle Sch

LECT A 01 12 0 5 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main OFFCAM Kimberly Hutto 

EDUC449 Observation 
Supervise 
Secondary School

LECT A 01 12 0 5 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main OFFCAM Kimberly Hutto 
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EDUC490 Teaching English 
as Second 
Language

LECT A 01 3 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jeanne Disney

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main CH 201 Megan McCoy

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT B 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main CH 201 Megan McCoy

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT C 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main CH 201 Megan McCoy

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT D 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main CH 206 Joshua Hamilton

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT E 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 2:10:00 PM - 
3:00:00 PM

Main CH 206 Joshua Hamilton

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT H 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main CH 201 Michelle Boucher

ENG 110 College Writing 1 LECT I 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:20:00 PM

Main CH 201 Michelle Boucher

ENG 202 Introduction to 
Literary Studies

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main CH 206 Joshua Hamilton

ENG 230 Culture in Context LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main CH 201 Megan McCoy

ENG 335 Survey of World 
Literature

LECT A 01 3 0 22 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main CH 206 Joshua Hamilton

ENG 447 Creative Writing: 
Genre Fiction

LECT A 01 3 0 13 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH Michelle Boucher

ENG 454A Senior Project in 
English

LECT A 01 1.5 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH 211A Michelle Boucher

ENG 454B Senior Project in 
English

LECT A 01 1.5 0 15 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH 211A Michelle Boucher

Alissa Sheppard

Adrienne Wyatt

ESKL080 Academic 
Mentoring

LECT A 01 0 0 70 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH Adrienne Wyatt

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT A 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 106 Allyson Allen

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT B 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 107 Sarah Hallinan

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT C 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 108 Carey Keller 

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT D 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 201 Keyshawn Wyatt

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT E 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main WRO 1 Brenda Hicks

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT F 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 104 Sarah Stephenson

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT G 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 103 Drew Smith

11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main CH 190 0 48 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MONESKL079 Essential Skills LECT A 01
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FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT H 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main CH 201 Anjaih Clemons-
Williams

FYE 110 First Year 
Experience

LECT I 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main CH 19 Alissa Sheppard

HIST121 World History to 
1500

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 6:30:00 PM - 
9:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 106 Jane Bodman-Smith 

HONR111H Play LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main Patrick Ross

HONR410H Senior Honors 
Thesis/Project

LECT A 01 3 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Patrick Ross

HSCI461 Seminar in Health 
Sciences

LECT A 01 1 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 12:00:00 PM - 
12:50:00 PM

Main BEECH 104 Eugene Jin

LEAD102 Leader Behavior LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 8:00:00 PM - 
9:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 207 Brae Wood

LEAD104 Leader Team 
Participation

LECT A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 11:00:00 AM - 
12:00:00 PM

Main DL Brae Wood

LEAD204 Leader Team 
Participation

LECT A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 11:00:00 AM - 
12:00:00 PM

Main DL Brae Wood

LEAD304 Leader Team 
Participation

LECT A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 11:00:00 AM - 
12:00:00 PM

Main DL Brae Wood

LEAD408 Leadership 
Practices

LECT A 01 3 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 104 Brae Wood

MATH105 Intermediate 
Algebra

LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 2:10:00 PM - 
3:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 103 Hewa Fonsekage 
Dilini Fonseka

MATH110 College Algebra LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 103 Hewa Fonsekage 
Dilini Fonseka

MATH110 College Algebra LECT B 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 103 Hewa Fonsekage 
Dilini Fonseka

MATH215 Intro to Statistics 
and Probability

LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 103 Hewa Fonsekage 
Dilini Fonseka

MATH215 Intro to Statistics 
and Probability

LECT B 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 103 Hewa Fonsekage 
Dilini Fonseka

MATH222 Calculus 1 LECT A 01 5 0 35 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WEEK 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 103 Aruna Adikari

MATH224 Calculus 3 LECT A 01 5 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WEEK 2:10:00 PM - 
3:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 207 Aruna Adikari

MATH331 Foundation of 
Geometry

LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main Aruna Adikari

MUS 111 Foundations in 
Music

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:00:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main DB RH RH Adam Lange

MUS 150 Concert Band LECT A 01 1 0 90 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 7:00:00 PM - 
8:30:00 PM

Main OFFCAM Staff Staff

MUS 151 Small Ensemble: 
Worship Outreach

LECT A 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main DB RH RH Carly Redding
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MUS 151 Small Ensemble: 
Worship Outreach

LECT B 01 0 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main DB RH RH Carly Redding

MUS 151D SC Singers LECT A 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 4:00:00 PM - 
5:00:00 PM

Main DBMESS MESS Adam Lange

MUS 151D SC Singers LECT B 01 0 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 4:00:00 PM - 
5:00:00 PM

Main DBMESS MESS Adam Lange

MUS 160 Orchestra LECT B 01 0 0 90 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 7:00:00 PM - 
9:00:00 PM

Main CH AUD RPAC Ashton Humbert

MUS 230K Private Organ 
Lessons

LECT A1 01 1 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH AUD 000 James Leland 

MUS 230M Private Piano 
Lessons

LECT A1 01 1 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main DB Roberta Banks 

MUS 230T Private Violin 
Lessons

LECT A1 01 1 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main DB 5 Roberta Banks 

MUS 230V Private Voice 
Lessons

LECT A 01 0.5 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main DB Adam Lange

MUS 230V Private Voice 
Lessons

LECT A1 01 1 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main DB 104 Adam Lange

MUS 233 A Cappella Choir LECT A 01 1 0 100 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MTWR 12:00:00 PM - 
1:00:00 PM

Main DB RH RH Adam Lange

MUS 233 A Cappella Choir LECT B 01 0 0 100 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MTWR 12:00:00 PM - 
1:00:00 PM

Main DB RH RH Adam Lange

MUS 242 SC Band LECT A 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MW 3:10:00 PM - 
4:30:00 PM

Main DB RH RH Adam Lange

NSCI155 Topics: Plastic 
Brain

LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 8:00:00 AM - 
8:50:00 AM

Main Eugene Jin

NSCI155 Tpcs: Secret Life 
of Chemical 
Molecules

LECT B 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 204 Aruni Malalasekera

NSCI170 Elements of 
Descriptive 
Astronomy

LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 103 Robert Gallup

NSCI180 Science, Society, 
and the 
Environment La

LAB LA 01 0 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WED 1:10:00 PM - 
4:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 111 Kimberly Dolphin

NSCI180 Science, Society, 
and the 
Environment

LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 111 Kimberly Dolphin

NSCI190 Science and 
Pseudoscience

LECT A 01 3 0 21 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Patrick Ross

NSCI190 Honors: Science 
and 
Pseudoscience

LECT H 01 3 0 5 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Patrick Ross

NUR 301 Introduction to 
Nursing Concepts

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 8:00:00 AM - 
10:30:00 AM

Main BEECH 213 Melanie Burnett
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NUR 303 Assessment and 
Health Promotion

LAB A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 12:30:00 PM - 
3:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 105 Tia Bunch

NUR 303 Assessment and 
Health Promotion

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 12:00:00 PM - 
1:40:00 PM

Main BEECH 105 Tia Bunch

NUR 306 Foundations of 
Nursing Practice

CLIN A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 6:30:00 AM - 
3:30:00 PM

Main Staff Staff

NUR 306 Foundations of 
Nursing Practice

LAB A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 8:30:00 AM - 
11:00:00 AM

Main BEECH 105 Tia Bunch

NUR 306 Foundations of 
Nursing Practice

LECT A 01 7 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 12:00:00 PM - 
2:30:00 PM

Main BEECH 213 Tia Bunch

NUR 314 Evidence-Based 
Practice

LECT A 01 2 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ONL 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jennifer Irleand 

NUR 401 Transcultural 
Nursing

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ONL 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jennifer Irleand 

NUR 402 Health & Illness 
Concepts 2

CLIN A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 6:30:00 AM - 
3:30:00 PM

Main Staff Staff

NUR 402 Health & Illness 
Concepts 2

LECT A 01 6 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

RF 8:00:00 AM - 
9:40:00 AM

Main BEECH 213 Melanie Burnett

NUR 405 Pharmacology 2 LECT A 01 2 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 11:00:00 AM - 
12:40:00 PM

Main BEECH 213 Tia Bunch

NUR 406 Special 
Populations 2

CLIN A 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TUES 6:30:00 AM - 
3:30:00 PM

Main Staff Staff

NUR 406 Special 
Populations 2

LECT A 01 4 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 2:00:00 PM - 
4:30:00 PM

Main BEECH 213 Melanie Burnett

PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics- Football

LECT A 01 1 0 150 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Bradley Griffin

PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics Cross 
Country

LECT B 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics Mens 
Soccer

LECT C 01 1 0 75 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Lee Howarth

PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics Womens 
Soccer

LECT D 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Harry Simpson

PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics 
Volleyball

LECT E 01 1 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Kenneth Brokaw

PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics-
Cheer/Dance

LECT F 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Alissa Sheppard
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PESS100 Intercollegiate 
Athletics Flag 
Football

LECT G 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Noah Harris

PESS101 Intercolleg 
Conditioning 
Mens Bsktball

LECT A 01 1 0 75 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Matthew O'Brien

PESS101 Intercolleg 
Conditioning W 
Basketball

LECT B 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Joshua Burt 

PESS101 Intercollegiate 
Conditioning 
Track

LECT C 01 1 0 75 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

PESS101 Intercollegiate 
Conditioning 
Baseball

LECT D 01 1 0 75 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Mark Carvalho

PESS101 Intercollegiate 
Conditioning Golf

LECT E 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jackson Strohl

PESS101 Intercollegiate 
Conditioning 
Tennis

LECT F 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Kathleen Biong 
Percegona

PESS101 Intercollegiate 
Conditioning 
Softball

LECT G 01 1 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Sarah McAninch

PESS213 Principles of 
Physical 
Education

LECT A 01 3 0 32 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 2:35:00 PM - 
3:50:00 PM

Main MOSS 201 Justin Williams

PESS214 Principles of 
Strength Training

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 111 Lisa Braun

PESS323 Exercise 
Physiology

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main BEECH 103 Lisa Braun

PESS326 Adapted Physical 
Education

LECT A 01 3 0 26 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main MOSS 201 Kimberly Hutto 

PESS420 Theory of 
Coaching

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main MOSS 201 Robert Fields Jr.

PESS421 Sport 
Management 
Capstone

LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main MOSS 113 Marla Gladstone

PESS435 Organization and 
Administration of 
PE

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 201 Justin Williams

PHYS201 College Physics 1 
Lab

LAB LA 01 0 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WED 3:10:00 PM - 
5:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Robert Gallup

PHYS201 College Physics 1 
Lab

LAB LB 01 0 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 2:10:00 PM - 
4:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Robert Gallup

PHYS201 College Physics 1 LECT A 01 4 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWRF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 104 Robert Gallup
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PHYS211 General Physics 1 
Lab

LAB LA 01 0 0 6 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WED 3:10:00 PM - 
5:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Robert Gallup

PHYS211 General Physics 1 
Lab

LAB LB 01 0 0 6 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

THUR 2:10:00 PM - 
4:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 103 Robert Gallup

PHYS211 General Physics 1 LECT A 01 5 0 12 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WEEK 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main BEECH 104 Robert Gallup

POLS102 Introduction to 
Criminal Justice

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main MOSS 108 Arcadio Guerra 
Munoz

POLS120 Ethics, Society 
and Politics

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main MOSS 107 Arcadio Guerra 
Munoz

POLS120 Ethics, Society 
and Politics

LECT B 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:50:00 PM

Main MOSS 107 Arcadio Guerra 
Munoz

POLS205 Public Policy LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 107 Arcadio Guerra 
Munoz

POLS216 Principles of 
Criminal Law

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WED 6:30:00 PM - 
9:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 107 Christian Fazel

POLS306 Law and the 
Legal System

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MON 6:30:00 PM - 
9:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 108 Christopher Smith 

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT A2 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main MOSS 122 Jacob Negley

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT B 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 1:10:00 PM - 
2:00:00 PM

Main DL 204 Emily Hedges

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT C1 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH 31 Eugene Agyei

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT C2 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH Venkata Batthula

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT C3 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH Michelle Boucher

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT C4 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH Shiven Saxena

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT C7 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main CH 31 Reginald Jarrell

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT E 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main MOSS 210A Mark Whitener

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT F1 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 PM

Main BEECH 211 Lisa Braun

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT F2 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main BEECH Patrick Ross
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PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT F3 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main BEECH 209 Michael Tessmer

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT F4 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main BEECH 210 Tamara McEwen

PREP499 Career 
Preparation and 
Planning

LECT F5 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main BEECH 202 Robert Gallup

PSYC112 General 
Psychology

LECT A 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main MOSS 101 Michelle Greenwood

PSYC112 General 
Psychology

LECT B 01 3 0 50 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main BEECH 104 Jacob Negley

PSYC220 Belief in Weird 
Things

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 106 Jacob Negley

PSYC225 Multicultural 
Psychology

LECT A 01 3 0 40 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main BEECH 104 Michelle Greenwood

PSYC255 Topics: Health 
Psychology

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 1:10:00 PM - 
2:25:00 PM

Main MOSS 103 Michelle Greenwood

PSYC301 Human Sexuality LECT A 01 3 0 24 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 2:35:00 PM - 
3:50:00 PM

Main MOSS 108 Michelle Greenwood

PSYC356 Research 
Apprenticeship

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jacob Negley

PSYC454 Senior Research 
Project

LECT A 01 3 0 5 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:00:00 AM

Main MOSS 122 Jacob Negley

PSYC459 Practicum in 
Psychology

LECT A 01 5 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

PSYC460 Internship in 
Psychology

LECT A 01 6 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

REL 120 Ethics, Society, 
and Religion

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 8:00:00 AM - 
9:15:00 AM

Main WRO 1 Staff Staff

REL 130 Introduction to 
the Church

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 104 Jackson Lashier

REL 142 DISCIPLE Bible 
Study 1

LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jackson Lashier

REL 142 DISCIPLE Bible 
Study 1

LECT B 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Jackson Lashier

REL 201 Introduction to 
the Bible

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 9:00:00 AM - 
9:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 102 Jackson Lashier

REL 242 Discipleship LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

REL 242 Discipleship LECT B 01 0 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

REL 342 Discipleship LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff

REL 355 Topics:Revelation LECT A 01 3 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main MOSS 102 Jackson Lashier

REL 442 Discipleship LECT A 01 1 0 20 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

ARNG 12:00:00 AM - 
12:01:00 AM

Main Staff Staff
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SOCS102 Introduction to 
Sociology

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

WED 6:30:00 PM - 
9:00:00 PM

Main MOSS 108 Seth Hock

SOSC255 Topics: 
Negotiation & 
Conflict Res

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 9:25:00 AM - 
10:40:00 AM

Main WRO 1 Lisa Talbott

SPMG220 Introduction to 
Sport 
Management

LECT A 01 3 0 30 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

MWF 10:00:00 AM - 
10:50:00 AM

Main WRO 1 Marla Gladstone

SPMG421 Sport 
Management 
Capstone

LECT A 01 3 0 10 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

FRI 11:00:00 AM - 
11:50:00 AM

Main MOSS 131 Marla Gladstone

THTR111 The Theatre 
Experience

LECT A 01 3 0 25 8/17/2026 - 
12/10/2026

TR 10:50:00 AM - 
12:05:00 PM

Main DB 203 Terry McGonigle 
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Kurt Keiser
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